
Lindow Community Primary School 
Autumn Term Dates 2023-24 

  Applicable to year: 

Date Event R 1 2 3 4 5 6 

  Tuesday 5th September Autumn Term begins ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

  Thursday 5th October Individual & sibling photographs ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

  Monday 9th – 11th October Scholastic Book Fair ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

  Monday 16th –17th October Bikeability     ●  ● 

  Monday 16th October Parents Evening – in school 3:30pm – 6:30pm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

Tuesday 17th October Parents Evening – in school 3:30pm – 6:30pm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

  Thursday 19th October Harvest Festival at St John’s - 9:30am ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

  Friday 20th October School Closes for Half term ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

  Tuesday 31st October Term begins ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

  Tuesday 5th December 
KS1 Christmas Performance – Families with pre-
school age children welcome – 1:30pm 

 ● ●     

  Wednesday 6th December 
KS1 Christmas Performance – Families 
welcome – no pre-school age children – 9:30am 

 ● ●     

Thursday 7th December 
Reception Nativity Performance – Families with 
pre-school age children welcome 

●       

  Tuesday 12th December KS2 Panto trip to Northwich Court - Aladdin    ● ● ● ● 

Thursday 14th December 
EY & KS1 Artyfact Theatre – Panto performance 
in school – A Christmas Carol 

● ● ●     

Wednesday 20th December 
Stories of Christmas concert – St John’s 9:30am 
& 6:00pm –Families welcome 

   ● ● ● ● 

  Thursday 21st December Christmas parties in school – children only ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

  Friday 22nd December 
Carols around the Tree – Whole school, parents 
and families welcome – 1:30pm 

● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

  Friday 22nd December Autumn Term finishes ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

Monday 8th January  Spring Term begins ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

 

  


